151
Hose & Hose Connectors
Connectors
H
ose &
Flexible Metal Hose • PTFE Lined Hose • Multi Purpose Push On Hose
152
Flexible Metal Hose

 A  A
159
How to Order
Connectors
H
ose &
Chart 4- End Connection Type
A
D
S
Tube Adapter
CBC-Lok® Tube Fitting
CS-Lok® Tube Fitting
M Male Pipe Threads
AN
AS
Male JIC, 37° Flare
Female Swivel JIC, 37° Flare
4 1/4 in
Chart 3- Hose Size
6 3/8 in
8 1/2 in
12 3/4 in
16 1 in
-TAG Tag (customer specified text)
Chart 7- Options
H Helium Leak Test (1x10^-9 std cm^3/s)
N Nitrogen Pressure Test
P Hydrostatic Test
Chart 2- Hose Type
TC Carbon Black Filled PTFE Hose
TH PTFE Hose
 Chart 1- Material
SS Stainless Steel
 Chart 6- Total Assembly Length
6 Inches, and ordered in whole number increments
SS - -
Chart 1 Chart 2 Chart 3 Chart 4 Chart 5
TH 4 A 4 A -
Chart 6
124
Chart 4 Chart 5
-
Chart 7
Optional*
P
4 1/4 in
Chart 5- End Connection Size
6 3/8 in
8 1/2 in
12 3/4 in
16 1 in
2 1/8 in
Example:
A 1/4" PTFE-Lined Stainless Steel Braided Hose with 1/4" CBC-Lok Tube Adapter ends, 12" overall length and